
              
     
 

 

 

 

Keswick School Local Governing Body Meeting Dates 
Academic Year 2025/2026 

 
 

Autumn Term 

Meeting Meeting Date and Time 

Governor Training Afternoon Wednesday, 8 October, 1.30pm 

1 of 3: Local Governing Body (exam analysis)             Wednesday, 8 October, 4.30pm 

1 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 15 October, 4.00pm 

1 of 3: Pastoral & Boarding Committee Wednesday, 22 October, 4.00pm 

1 of 3: Personnel Committee Wednesday, 12 November, 4.00pm 

1 of 3: Curriculum Committee  Wednesday, 19 November, 4.00pm 

Governor Open Day  Friday, 21 November 2025 

2 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 26 November, 4.00p, 

Spring Term 

2 of 3: Pastoral & Boarding Committee Wednesday, 4 February, 4.00pm 

3 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 11 February, 4.00pm 

2 of 3: Curriculum Committee   Wednesday, 4 March, 4.00pm 

2 of 3: Personnel Committee Wednesday, 11 March, 4.00pm 

Governor Open Day  Wednesday, 18 March 

2 of 3: Local Governing Body   Wednesday, 18 March, 4.00pm 

4 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 25 March, 4.00pm 

Summer Term 

3 of 3: Pastoral & Boarding Committee Wednesday, 13 May, 4.00pm 

5 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 20 May, 4.00pm 

3 of 3: Curriculum Committee   Wednesday, 10 June, 4.00pm 

3 of 3: Personnel Committee Wednesday, 17 June, 4.00pm 

Governor Open Day  Friday, 19 June 

6 of 6: Finance and Premises Committee Wednesday, 24 June, 4.00pm 

Governor Training Afternoon Thursday, 2 July, 1.30pm 

3 of 3: Local Governing Body   Thursday, 2 July 3.45pm 

 

 


